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234428 M SP FAG

YNopHO-paanasbHbIA LUIAPUKOMOALLNMHUK

TUN: WapukonogwnnHUKKW, YNopHo-paananbHble, IBycTOpoHHero gencreus, Cepusa 234400,
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TexHU4Yeckue XxapakTepUCTUKH
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MACCA, KT
NMPON3BOAUTEJIb

AHANIOIN
BARDEN
NACHI
NTN
SKF

140,000
210,000
84,000

8,800

FAG

234428 M SP

234428 BMSP

562028
234428 BM1



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/915-fag/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/381933/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/381934/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/381935/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/381936/

